

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

**SECOND APPEAL NO. 390 OF 2015**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the appellant.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.**

**DATED : 23/10/2015.**

**PC.:**

. None for the appellant.

4 Office is directed to place the matter on board on 27.11.2015 under caption for dismissal.

**(K.K.TATED, J.)**